Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Finance
Accounting Supervisor
Senior Administrative Tech
Management Analyst
Senior Accountant
Account Clerk Il
Accountant

Payroll Technician
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk |
Account Clerk |
Administrative Intern
City Treasurer
Account Clerk |
Account Clerk |

Payroll Technician

City

Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina

Covina

Department Total Wages

Finance $182,705
Finance $78,694
Finance $68,742
Finance $65,852
Finance $65,810
Finance $63,683
Finance $60,409
Finance $57,784
Finance $29,237
Finance $15,677
Finance $4,810
Finance $4,785
Finance $2,400
Finance $1,365
Finance $103
Finance $35

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,088
$21,166
$7,844
$15,451
$20,400
$5,560
$14,135
$14,628
$2,954
$0

$0

$0

$0
$132
$0

$0



