Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Finance		Covina	Finance	\$182,705	\$25,088
Accounting Supervisor		Covina	Finance	\$78,694	\$21,166
Senior Administrative Tech		Covina	Finance	\$68,742	\$7,844
Management Analyst		Covina	Finance	\$65,852	\$15,451
Senior Accountant		Covina	Finance	\$65,810	\$20,400
Account Clerk II		Covina	Finance	\$63,683	\$5,560
Accountant		Covina	Finance	\$60,409	\$14,135
Payroll Technician		Covina	Finance	\$57,784	\$14,628
Account Clerk II		Covina	Finance	\$29,237	\$2,954
Account Clerk I		Covina	Finance	\$15,677	\$0
Account Clerk I		Covina	Finance	\$4,810	\$0
Administrative Intern		Covina	Finance	\$4,785	\$0
City Treasurer		Covina	Finance	\$2,400	\$0
Account Clerk I		Covina	Finance	\$1,365	\$132
Account Clerk I		Covina	Finance	\$103	\$0
Payroll Technician		Covina	Finance	\$35	\$0